RemnantNation.TV Presents: "Eazy-E Tribute: 2021 - LIVE PPV".

"Tribute To the Real G's Honoring Eazy-E" - Hosted By Layzie Bone of Bone-Thugs-N-Harmony



California, Los Angeles, Oct 24, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Sir Maestro of Remnant Nation TV & Media LLC, Angel Lion Entertainment, and Sound Body Productions Presents...

"Eazy-E Tribute 2021 LIVE PPV"

Hosted By: Layzie Bone (Bone-Thugs-N-Harmony)

Featuring Special Guest(s): (To Be Announced).

EXCLUSIVELY ON THE REMNANTNATION.TV

In tribute to fallen Rap Legend **Eric "Eazy-E" Wright**, His son LilEazy, Bloodline Harmony (Cleve The Harmony God, GoldeeSTIG, SoThrowed, Lil Bizzy & YBL Sinatra), Krayzie Bone Jr., Mar Jae Angel, Compton MUSA, TripJaymez, MoPreme Shakur*Speaks*, Solo Bellafonte, MayBachDice, StreetActive*Speaks*, YoungNTG, Big Animal*Speaks*, and others rip the stage & speak in a Live PPV

Concert featuring various artist and comedians.

Airs October 24, 2021: 5 PM PST

RemnantNation.TV at Eazy-E Tribute 2021 LIVE PPV

Special In-Person VIP Tapping @ FOXY'S In Van Nuys, CA *October 23, 2021* - Doors open @ 7 pm PST

"History is being made in the Hip-Hop Culture as this is the 1st time since the passing of Eric "Eazy-E" Wright that Lil Eazy & the children of bone-thugs-n-harmony have been together on stage", according to Mar Jae Angel of AngelLionEntertainment.

"This night will truly be historic in epic proportions", according to Sir Maestro of Remnant Nation TV & Media LLC.

The event goes live 5 pm PST - October 24, 2021. Go to remnantnation.tv and join in today.

Follow For Updates and Upcoming Programming:

- @officalremnantv on IG & FB
- @remnantvnetwork on Twitter
- @remnantnation. tv on YouTube

Additional sponsors include Rubber Ducky USA, TRAP ORAGNICS, Cannabis Wellness Party, **Tequila Brown**, Only One Media Group, Odyssey Marine N Motor Sports, Rock Deep Global, Let's Get Live TV, **ANGEL LION ENTERTAINMENT**, **SOUND BODY PRODUCTIONS**, **REMNANT NATION TV & MEDIA LLC**.



Remnant Nation TV & Media LLC.

officialremnantv@gmail.com

PO Box 552 Homeland, CA, 92548

Source: Remnant Nation TV & Media LLC.

See on IssueWire